DESCRIPTION
The CPR is a light and compact unit. It consists of a
tape reel, a graduated tape, a control panel and a
probe. Visual and audible signals are emitted when
the probe comes in contact with water.
Control Panel: All models are supplied with a
control panel having a full complement of standard
accessories. The indicator light provides a clear

Length 175 mm
Construction Stainless steel, nylon and brass
Weight 0.110 kg
REEL SMALL                                                       LARGE
Height 318 mm                                                      355 mm
Widht 263 mm                                                      300 mm
Depth 200 mm                                                      190 mm
Capacity 100 m (300 ft)                                            150 m (500 ft)
Weight (empty) 1.62 kg                                                        2.27 kg
GRADUATED TAPE PCST
Material Epoxy coated steel tape with medium density polyethylene jacket
Widht 11 mm
Weight 0.030 kg/m
 METRIC GRADUATIONS
 Model Number Tape Nodel Tape Length Graduation
 CPR6-30PM PCST 30 m Every mm
 CPR6-100PM PCST 100 m Every mm
 CPR6-150PM PCST 150 m Every mm
IMPERIAL GRADUATIONS
 Model Number Tape Nodel Tape Length Graduation
 CPR6-100PF PCST 100 ft Every 0.01 ft
 CPR6-300PF PCST 300 ft Every 0.01 ft
 CPR6-500PF PCST 500 ft Every 0.01 ft